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SMU Purchasing Department
Director of Purchasing

Shannon Brown

214-768-4909
shannonbrown@smu.edu

Category 
Manager

Information 
Technology

Abby Kinney
214-768-2007

akinney@smu.edu
techsales@smu.edu

Category 
Manager

Business Services

Cathy Heckman
214-768-2174

checkman@smu.edu

Category 
Manager

Academic 
Support/ Athletics

Chanda Price 
214-768-4647 

ccprice@smu.edu

Category 
Manager

Travel / 
Entertainment

Millicent Grant
214-768-2800

millicentg@smu.edu
travel@smu.edu

P-card
Administrator/
RFP Coordinator

Event Services/
Casual Catering

Brian Cook
214-768-0099

brianc@smu.edu 
purchasing@smu.edu

Purchasing 
Assistant

Deborah Rozier
214-768-3852

drozier@smu.edu

• Computer Hardware
• Computer Software
• Audio/Visual

Equipment

• Printing
• Mail Services
• Faculty/Staff

Relocation
• Transportation

Services
• Office Supplies

• Lab Supplies and
Equipment

• Furniture
• Office Moves
• Promotional Items
• Event Management

• Concur Support
• Air, Hotel, Rental Car
• Catering

• Concur Support
• Event Services

(Rentals & AV)
• Casual Catering

(Boxed-Lunches)
• Security
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